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Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

9:30a 
10:00a 

10:00a 
10:30a 
1:30p 
2:30p 
3:30p 

5:30p 
7:00p 

x 
x 

X 

X 

X 

Left home in car with MM to drive to office
Arrived at P-38 
George 
Marshall McNei l 
Bill Cunningham and Congressman John Young
Preparedness subcommittee hearings  
lunch in P-38 with Marshall McNeil sitting with him as he ate
Bill Thei s 
to Senat e gy m 
Sen McCarth y 
Marshall McNeil
Bob Woo d o f Midlan d 
John Steel e an d Hug h Sidey , Bil l Lloy d an d Georg e 
To Speaker’s office

R 

Note: "I talked to Sen. Symington about counsel for his subcommittee." -- LBJ

Selected names shoul d b e underscored . SEE VERS O FO R TRAVE L ACTIVIT Y AN D COD E Page No , 


