The Senator began his day at (place).

4921 30th Place, NW

Day Friday

Date_March 13, 1959

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
NO.		Lo	LD		Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	9:30a 10:00a 10:30a 1:30p 2:30p 3:30p	x x		Left home in car with MM to drive to office Arrived at P-38 George Marshall McNeil Bill Cunningham and Congressman John Young Preparedness subcommittee hearings lunch in P-38 with Marshall McNeil sitting with him as he ate Bill Theis to Senate gym Sen McCarthy	R
11 12		x		Marshall McNeil	
13 14	5:30p 7:00p	х		Bob Wood of Midland John Steele and Hugh Sidey, Bill Lloyd and George To Speaker's office	
				Note: "I talked to Sen. Symington about counsel for his subcommittee." LBJ	